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DOS SANTOS
OBLAK
WERNER
FILIPE LUIS
GIMENEZ
GODIN
HERNANDEZ
ISAAC
JUANFRAN
SAVIC

SERGI
VRSALJKO
GABI

KOKE

MOYA
NIGUEZ
OLABE
THOMAS
ARONA SANE
CORREA A.
DIEGO COSTA
GAMEIRO
GRIEZMANN
TORRES F.
VITOLO
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BENAGLIO
SUBASIC
SY

GLIK
JEMERSON
JORGE
RAGGI
SERRANO
SIDIBE
TOURE A.
BOSCHILIA
FABINHO
GHEZZAL
LEMAR
LOPES
MOUTINHO
NDORAM
TIELEMANS
TRAORE
DIAKHABY
FALCAO
JOVETIC
KEITA BALDE
MBOULA
PELLEGRI
SYLLA

EHEEEEEOOEBB6 o o o oo oo o EEE

35
1
16
24
37
26
29
25
15
36
2
27
19
13
23
22
18
8
7
33
44
34
10
14
20
11
21
9

1
25
22
33
21
31
23
26
11
6
62
5
42
17
8
27
30
20
7
24
14
99
37

BURKI
REIMANN
WEIDENFELLER
AKANJI
BESTE
DURM
PISZCZEK
SCHMELZER
SOKRATIS
TOLJAN
TOPRAK
ZAGADOU
CASTRO
DAHOUD
GUERREIRO
KAGAWA
PULISIC
RODE

SAHIN
SANCHO
WEIGL
BATSHUAY!I
GOMEZ S.
GOTZE M.
ISAK
PHILIPP
REUS
SCHURRLE
YARMOLENKO

[ _Napoli ____|

RAFAEL C.
REINA
SEPE
ALBIOL
CHIRICHES
GHOULAM
HYSAJ
KOULIBALY
MAGGIO
MARIO RUI
TONELLI
ALLAN
DIAWARA
HAMSIK
JORGINHO
MACHACH
ROG
ZIELINSKI
CALLEJON
INSIGNE
MERTENS
MILIK
OUNAS
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Paris St.Ger
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CILLESSEN
ORTOLA
TER STEGEN
DIGNE
JORDI ALBA
PIQUE
SEMEDO
UMTITI
VERMAELEN
VIDAL Al
YERRY MINA
BUSQUETS
COUTINHO
GOMES
INIESTA
PAULINHO
RAKITIC
ROBERTO
SUAREZ D.
ALCACER
DEMBELE O.
MESSI
SUAREZ L.

AREOLA
CIBOIS
TRAPP
BERCHICHE
DANI ALVES
KIMPEMBE
KURZAWA
MARQUINHOS
MEUNIER
SILVAT.
CALLEGARI
DI MARIA
DIARRA
DRAXLER
GEORGEN
LO CELSO
MOTTA
NKUNKU
PASTORE
RABIOT
VERRATTI
CAVANI
MBAPPE
NEYMAR
WEAH
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Real Madrid
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NEUER
STARKE
ULREICH
ALABA
BERNAT
BOATENG
GOTZE F.
HUMMELS
MAI
RAFINHA
RUDY
SULE
ALCANTARA
BENKO
DORSCH
EVINA
JAMES
KIMMICH
MARTINEZ
RIBERY
ROBBEN
SHABANI
TILLMANN
TOLISSO
VIDAL Ar.
COMAN
LEWANDOWSKI
MULLER
PANTOVIC
WAGNER
WINTZHEIMER
WRIEDT

CASILLA
NAVAS
ZIDANE
BERNAL
CARVAJAL
HAKIMI
MARCELO
NACHO
RAMOS
THEO
VALLEJO
VARANE
ASENSIO
CASEMIRO
CEBALLOS
ISCO
KOVACIC
KROOS
LLORENTE M.
MODRIC
VAZQUEZ L.
BALE
BENZEMA
GOMEZ D.
MAYORAL
RONALDO
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23
12
22
15
4
3
2
21
26
24
30
33
11
7
6
8
14
5
27
10
9
17

BUFFON
PINSOGLIO
SZCZESNY
ALEX SANDRO
ASAMOAH
BARZAGLI
BENATIA
CHIELLINI

DE SCIGLIO
HOWEDES
LICHTSTEINER
RUGANI
BENTANCUR
BERNARDESCHI
COSTAD.
CUADRADO
KHEDIRA
MARCHISIO
MATUIDI
PJANIC
STURARO
DYBALA
HIGUAIN
MANDZUKIC

Roma

BEEEEOBeEEeEEe o ovoooooo lEE

1
18
28
25
13
20
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5
26
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44
16
24
30
21
4
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6
17
23
9
92
14

ALISSON
LOBONT
SKORUPSKI
BRUNO PERES
CAPRADOSSI
FAZIO

J. SILVA
JUAN JESUS
KARSDORP
KOLAROV
MANOLAS

DE ROSSI
FLORENZI
GERSON
GONALONS
NAINGGOLAN
PELLEGRINI
PEROTTI
STROOTMAN
UNDER
DEFREL
DZEKO

EL SHAARAWY
SCHICK



29 PEREZ

1 RICO

13 SORIA

8 ARANA

26 CARMONA

6 CARRICO
CORCHIA

18 ESCUDERO
KJAER

3 LAYUN
LENGLET

25 MERCADO

21 PAREJA

10 BANEGA

11 CORREAJ.

19 GANSO

12 GEIS

16 JESUS NAVAS

15 NZONzI

14 PIZARRO

7 ROQUE MESA

17 SARABIA

22 VAZQUEZF.

9 BEN YEDDER

30 FERNANDEZ

20 MURIEL

24 NOLITO

23 SANDRO
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